
Stafford and Stone Canoe Club Stone 3/4 Double

Results

23/10/2022

OFFICIALS

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 94 Gabriel Rawlings-Crofts J16 Stafford & Stone CC 2K1M-85 84.30 2 86.30 86.30

2 82 Mick Berwick M Stafford & Stone CC K1M 86.80 0 86.80 86.80

3 90 Dan Clarke J14 Stafford & Stone CC 2K1M-124 97.05 2 99.10 99.10

4 96 Darren Ship V Stafford & Stone CC VK1M-11 107.60 2 109.60 109.60

5 79 Dan Weston J12 Stafford & Stone CC NRC1M 112.40 4 116.40 116.40

6 100 Christopher Royle / Klass-Francisks Rozentals S Stafford & Stone CC C2 115.30 20 135.30 135.30

7 84 Isabell Mackinnon J16 Manvers WBC 2K1W-63 132.80 4 136.80 136.80

8 93 Gabriel Rawlings-Crofts J16 Stafford & Stone CC 2C1M-28 92.50 102 194.50 194.50

VET K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 18 Jerry Tracey V Independent 133.20 0 133.20 133.20 172

VET K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 5 Tracy Wells V Proteus CC 130.80 4 134.80 134.80 208

2 6 Donna Hawkins V Matlock CC 144.00 0 144.00 144.00 167

DIV 3 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 217 Kunihito Watanabe M Stafford & Stone CC 115.10 2 117.10 117.10 250

2 159 Will Roden J12 Stafford & Stone CC 119.70 2 121.70 121.70 234

3 92 Oscar Thompson J14 Manvers WBC 124.80 6 130.80 130.80 219

4 43 Charlie Joyce J12 Shepperton SCC 118.90 12 130.90 130.90 203

5 180 Josh Harley Benton J12 Stafford & Stone CC 128.30 4 132.30 132.30 188

6 248 Tom Day J14 Independent 126.90 8 134.90 134.90 172

7 154 Joshua Stewart J14 Holme Pierrepont CC 128.80 10 138.80 138.80 156

8 179 Harry Godwin J10 Stafford & Stone CC 138.10 4 142.10 142.10 141

9 111 William Beale J16 Independent 141.00 4 145.00 145.00 125

10 259 Toby English J14 Stafford & Stone CC 130.00 18 148.00 148.00 109

11 187 Aiden Perkin J12 Stafford & Stone CC 148.40 4 152.40 152.40 94

12 75 Andrew G Davies J12 Manchester CC 160.30 6 166.30 166.30 78

13 226 Rik Stewart S Holme Pierrepont CC 157.90 10 167.90 167.90 63

14 220 Oliver De-Loyde J8 Wyedean CC 158.00 12 170.00 170.00 47

15 86 Eddy Munday M Green Star CC 173.90 8 181.90 181.90 31

16 193 Theo Beale J14 Manvers WBC 182.10 4 186.10 186.10 16

DIV 3 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 145 Nathalie Siegrist S Lee Valley PC 123.50 2 125.50 125.50 250

2 115 Mali Davies J12 Llandysul Paddlers 132.90 8 140.90 140.90 208

3 133 Ruby Sattin J12 Wyedean CC 143.70 6 149.70 149.70 167

4 129 Sophie Forster J14 Holme Pierrepont CC 140.90 10 150.90 150.90 125

5 117 Jasmine Naidu J12 Holme Pierrepont CC 175.60 8 183.60 183.60 83

6 106 Ingela Hoeglund S Stafford & Stone CC 225.60 14 239.60 239.60 42
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